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White Post Road, Bodicote

Services Layout
Spine RoadSERVICE LEGEND

Utility Key Duct Size
Depth of Cover

(Footway/Verge)
Depth of Cover

(Road)

Water Main

Gas main

Electric Main

Street Lighting

180mm

250mm

150mm

125mm

900mm

600/750mm

450mm

450mm

900mm

750mm

600mm

600mm

* Where a service crossing is  across main the carriageway it is 
to be installed below road formation.

* Please note that the duct positions are subject to change 
following receipt of final utility designs

Telecomms 90mm 350/600mm 600mm

Street lighting column
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